Offer Shares in its favour and pay the consideration to the Company, which would hold the
consideration on trust for outstanding shareholders. The consideration offered to the
shareholders whose Takeover Offer Shares are acquired compulsorily under the Act must, in
general, be the same as the consideration that was available under the takeover offer.

74

6. Directors’ interests

6.1. The interests of each of the Directors (all of which are beneficial unless otherwise stated) in
the issued share capital of the Company as at the date of this Document or which are
interests of a person connected with a Director (within the meaning of section 252 of the
Act) and the existence of which is known or could, with reasonable diligence, be ascertained
by a Director and as they are expected to be immediately following Admission are as
follows:

Number of

Ordinary

Shares as at

the date of

this

Document

Percentage

of Ordinary

Shares as at

the date of

this

Document

Number of

Fee Shares

to be issued

conditional

on

Admission

Number of

Placing

Shares

expected to

be

subscribed

for

Total

expected

number of

Ordinary

Shares on

Admission1

Percentage

of Enlarged

Share

Capital1

Name

Andrew Hollingworth 28,250,000 13.85% — — 28,250,000 2.96%

Richard Horsman 4,000,000 1.96% 8,500,000 — 12,560,000 1.31%

Geoffrey Wilson 1,700,000 0.83% 4,666,666 — 6,366,666 0.67%

Kevin Lawrence NIL NIL 3,966,666 — 3,966,666 0.42%

1 This assumes that there are no changes in the relevant Directors’ shareholding other than set out here prior to
Admission.

6.2. Save as disclosed in this paragraph 6, as at the date of this Document none of the
Directors (nor any person connected with them within the meaning of section 252 of the Act)
had or will have any interest, beneficial or otherwise, in any share or loan capital of the
Company or its subsidiary.

6.3. There are no loans or guarantees provided by any member of the Company for the benefit
of any of the Directors nor are there any loans or guarantees provided by any of the